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The menu of Teaspoon J Love Burger from Mountain View includes 16 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks
on the card cost about $4.5. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Teaspoon J Love Burger Menu

Drinks

DRINKS

Cocktails Ohne Alkohol
VIRGIN MOJITO $4.5

Caffeine Free

TARO LOVER $4.5
Specialty Drinks

SWEET MARSHMALLOW $4.5
The Breakfast Club
LIQUID GOLD $4.5

Deluxe Ice Creams
GRASS HOPPER $4.5

Hot Drinks

TEA
MILK TEA

Specialty Menu
PARADISE LIME
GRAPEFRUIT GARDEN

Popular Items

HOUSE MILK TEA

CREAMY JASMINE

CLASSIC THAI TEA WITH BOBA

Ingredients Used
HONEY

MILK

LYCHEE

$4.5
$4.5

$4.5
$4.5
$4.5
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